PROJECT: Pedestrian Facilities and ADA Compliance

at Various Locations on Maui

FEDERAL-AID PROJECT NO.: CMAQ-0900(67)

ISLAND: Maui

DISTRICT: Wailuku and Lahaina

NET LENGTH: 12.71 Miles

Site Engineering, Inc.

STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION

TYPE CODE: 04, 28 and 43

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - October 8, 2004

BIDS OPENED: October 28, 2004 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twelve (126) Calendar Days

			LINITLIAED	UNIT DDICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AWOUNT	ONTTAREL	- / illouit
209.1000	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00
312.1000	8-Inch Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	215	SY	\$ 399.89	85,976.35	\$ 16.00	3,440.00
401.1000	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	550	SY	236.11	129,860.50	205.00	112,750.00
604.1000	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole Frame and Cover	1	EACH	301.98	301.98	750.00	750.00
608.0100	4-Inch Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	330	SY	287.12	94,749.60	220.00	72,600.00
608.0101	6-Inch Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	184	SY	237.68	43,733.12	300.00	55,200.00
608.0105	Bituminous Sidewalk	20	SY	278.45	5,569.00	140.00	2,800.00
609.2720		308	LF	101.87	31,375.96	65.00	20,020.00
609.3060	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	676	LF	70.39	47,583.64	35.00	23,660.00
617.1000		122	CY	115.70	14,115.40	345.00	42,090.00
621.9050		2	EACH	573.67	1,147.34	240.00	480.00
623.0103		4	EACH	673.11	2,692.44	550.00	2,200.00
623.0302	The state of the s	4	EACH	3,185.31	12,741.24	880.00	3,520.00
	Pedestrian Pushbutton with Instruction Sign	56	EACH	554.32	31,041.92	330.00	18,480.00
623.0502		49	EACH	210.26	10,302.74	165.00	8,085.00
623.0601		L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	12,895.53	L.S.	2,000.00
020.0001	Traine digital detailed, 1977, 200					Sheet No	. 1 of 4 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Pedestrian Facilities and ADA Compliance

at Various Locations on Maui

FEDERAL-AID PROJECT NO.: CMAQ-0900(67)

ISLAND: Maui

DISTRICT: Wailuku and Lahaina

NET LENGTH: 12.71 Miles

Site Engineering, Inc.

STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION

TYPE CODE: 04, 28 and 43

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - October 8, 2004

BIDS OPENED: October 28, 2004 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twelve (126) Calendar Days

-ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
623.0602	Traffic Signal Ductline, 6-Way, 2-Inch Conduit	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 95,474.73	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00
623.0701	Type A Traffic Signal Pullbox	7	EACH	\$ 2,610.51	18,273.57	\$ 605.00	4,235.00
623.0703	Type C Traffic Signal Pullbox	5	EACH	3,514.36	17,571.80	1,650.00	8,250.00
623.0800	Demolish Traffic Signal Pullbox	12	EACH	1,028.09	12,337.08	550.00	6,600.00
623.0900	Adjust Traffic Signal Pullbox	1	EACH	3,582.62	3,582.62	825.00	825.00
623.0904	Penetrate Existing Traffic Signal Pullbox	. 2	EACH	1,253.37	2,506.74	200.00	400.00
623.1000	Adjust Traffic Signal Standard to New Finished Grade, Re-Surface Exposed Face of Foundation	4	EACH	3,637.24	14,548.96	250.00	1,000.00
623.1001	Salvage Existing Traffic Signal Standard and Demolish Existing Tra Signal Standard Foundation	offic L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	10,241.33	L.S.	2,000.00
623.1002	Provide New Traffic Signal Standard Foundation. Relocate Exdisin Traffic Signal Stanadard and Provide new Mounting Brackets.	g L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	20,787.13	L.S.	3,500.00
623.1003	No. 14, 2-Conductor Pedestrian Pushbutton Cable	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	11,504.26	L.S.	400.00
629.1013	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	367.15	L.S.	250.00
629.1022	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	8,811.54	L.S.	550.00
629.1030	Crosswalk Marking (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	19	LANE	986.71	18,747.49	415.00	7,885.00
641.1000	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	13,653.29	L.S.	8,760.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					Chart Na	

Sheet No. 2 of 4 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Pedestrian Facilities and ADA Compliance

at Various Locations on Maui

FEDERAL-AID PROJECT NO.: CMAQ-0900(67)

ISLAND: Maui

DISTRICT: Wailuku and Lahaina

NET LENGTH: 12.71 Miles

Site Engineering, Inc.

STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION

TYPE CODE: 04, 28 and 43

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - October 8, 2004

BIDS OPENED: October 28, 2004 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twelve (126) Calendar Days

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.0200	Additional Police Officers and /or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 150,000.00	F.A.	\$ 150,000.00
650.0100	Curb Ramps, Type A	7	EACH	\$ 4,221.76	29,552.32	\$ 1,550.00	10,850.00
650.0102	Curb Ramps, Type B	2	EACH	8,309.09	16,618.18	2,585.00	5,170.00
650.0106	Curb Ramps, Type D	15	EACH	3,742.03	56,130.45	1,000.00	15,000.00
650.0110	Curb Ramps, Type Combination	14	EACH	6,960.57	97,447.98	3,520.00	49,280.00
650.0200	Detectable Warning on Existing Curb Ramps	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	75,000.00	F.A.	75,000.00
664.1000	Emergency Telephone Assembly	27	EACH	25,935.79	700,266.33	12,000.00	324,000.00
664.2000	Emergency Telephone Relocation	1	EACH	14,191.23	14,191.23	12,300.00	12,300.00
664.3000	Emergency Telephone Extension Arm	4	EACH	1,551.01	6,204.04	1,000.00	4,000.00
664.4000	Emergency Telephone Sign	88	EACH	484.69	42,652.72	420.00	36,960.00
664.5000	Answering System Integration into Existing 911 System	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	9,000.00	F.A.	9,000.00
664.6000	Maintenance Computer Assembly	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	21,252.71	L.S.	10,500.00
664.7000	Repair of New Emergency Telephone Assembly	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	15,000.00	F.A.	15,000.00
664.8000	Training of Operation and Maintenance Personnel	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	23,960.16	L.S.	2,000.00
664.9000	Digital Cellular Service During Warranty Period for New Emergency Telephone	24	MO.	1,911.46	45,875.04	504.00	12,096.00
				1		Shoot No	3 of 4 Sheets

Sheet No. 3 of 4 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

A. Sum of All Items S. 2,306,836.80 S. 2,306,836.80 S. 2,306,836.80 S. 2,306,836.80 S. 2,306,836.80 S. 2,306,836.80		Pedestrian Facilities and ADA Compliance at Various Locations on Maui			·			
SILAND: Maui DISTRICT: Walluku and Lahaina NET LENGTH: 12.71 Miles SIte Engineering, Inc. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - October 8, 2004 SIDS OPENED: October 28, 2004 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty Six (126) Calendar Days Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of all Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items) A. Sum of All Items B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% X A) C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B) I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project. J. J	EDERAL-AI	D PROJECT NO.: CMAQ-0900(67)					STATE	
A Sum of All Items B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in "0") or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% X A) C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B) I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project. HIGHWAYS DIVISION L.S. L.S. \$	SLAND: Ma	ui DISTRICT: Walluku and Lahaina NET LENGTH: 12.71 Mi	les		Site Er	ngineering, Inc.	DEPAR	TMENT OF
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - October 8, 2004 BIDS OPENED: October 28, 2004 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty Six (126) Calendar Days 699,1000 Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of all Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items) A. Sum of All Items B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in "0") or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 125% X A) C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B) I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project. Aggraph Augusta John Date	VDE CODE:	· 04 - 28 and 43		1		·		
BIDS OPENED: October 28, 2004 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty Six (126) Calendar Days 699.1000 Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of all Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account items) A. Sum of All Items B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in "0") or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% X A) C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B) I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project. May M. Agametr J. J. O. J. Jeffrey Fujimoto Date								
699,1000 Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of all Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account items) A. Sum of All Items B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in "0") or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% X A) C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B) I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project. May A Agricult James A. Sum of All Items \$ 2,306,836.80 \$ 1,338,216.00 \$ 1,338,216.00 \$ 1,338,216.00 L.S. L.S. L.S. S 131,191.19 L.S. S 84,330.00 \$ 1,338,216.00 \$ 2,306,836.80 \$ 1,338,216.00 Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B) I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project.				·		-		
Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of all Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account items) A. Sum of All Items B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in "0") or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% X A) C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B) I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project. My M. My M. Jumit 11-0-04 Jeffrey Fujimoto Date	IDS OPENE	ED: October 28, 2004 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty Si	ix (126) Cal	endar Days				
the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account items) L.S. L.S. \$ 131,191.19 L.S. \$ 84,330.0 A. Sum of All Items S. 2,306,836.80 \$ 1,338,216.0 B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in "0") or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% X A) \$							·	
B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in "0") or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% X A) C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B) I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project. Affine Afgrand 11-10-04 Jeffrey Fujimoto Date	699.1000		L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 131,191.19	L.S.	\$ 84,330.00
Amount (Fill in "0") or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% X A) C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B) S 2,306,836.80 \$ 1,338,216.6 I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project. Affine August Jeffrey Fujimoto Date		A. Sum of All Items				\$ 2,306,836.80		\$ 1,338,216.00
C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B) 1 certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project. 1 Affrag J. Against 11-10-04 Date		Amount (Fill in "0") or Furnish Foreign Steel in				\$O_		\$ -0-
I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project. Affrom A. Augunot								
tabulation of bids opened for this project. Supplied 11-10-04 Jeffrey Fujimoto Date		C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)	-			\$ 2,306,836.80		\$ 1,338,216.00
Jeffrey Fujimoto 11-10-04 Jeffrey Fujimoto Date Project Manager								
Jeffrey Fujimoto Date Project Manager								
Jeffrey Fujimoto Date Project Manager		Seffry G. Augunoto 11-10-04						
Project Manager		Jeffrey Fujimoto Date						
		Project Manager						•
							,	